
Day Date Time Location Visitor Team Home Team
Saturday 2/17/2018 11:00 AM Field 4 Little Jedis Blue Jays
Saturday 2/24/2018 10:15 AM Field 4 Little Jedis Lady Bombers
Saturday 3/3/2018 9:00 AM Field 4 Little Jedis Green Crush
Saturday 3/10/2018 10:15 AM Field 4 Little Jedis Purple Power
Saturday 3/17/2018 9:00 AM Field 4 Purple Power Little Jedis
Thursday 4/5/2018 5:00 PM Field 4 Little Jedis Blue Jays
Saturday 4/7/2018 9:00 AM Field 4 Lady Bombers Little Jedis
Tuesday 4/10/2018 5:00 PM Field 4 Green Crush Little Jedis
Saturday 4/14/2018 9:00 AM Field 4 Blue Jays Little Jedis
Saturday 4/28/2018 9:00 AM Field 4 Purple Power Little Jedis

Little Jedis


